
LOT 8
IN OR 2220/1260
CEDAR HAVEN #1 PB 6/242

BAUMGARTNER MARTHA L/E/
27126 LAKE DRIVE
HILLIARD, FL 32046

17-3N-24-022C-0008-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6003.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

217,490
7,252
24,000

248,742
187,453
61,289

HX HB WX 41,289
20,000

248,742
0

239,743

2220/1260 9/05/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAUMGARTNER MARTHA

JACKSON BARBARA A

1392/0806 3/01/2006 WD Q I 199,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES URSULA

BAUMGARTNER MARTHA
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0502086 NEW CONSTR 0 02/27/2006

2009HX Base Yr

27126 LAKE DR, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,021 130.9574 124.41 251,433 2005 2005 0 0 0 13.50 86.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1675

BAS 1,675 100 1,675 180,255

FGR 544 55 299 32,177

FOP 158 30 47 5,058

2,377 2,021 217,490

BAS=[YR=2005] W48 N9 W12 S16 FGR=[YR=2005] S3 W11 S23 E22
FOP=[YR=2005] S4 E15 N12 W7 S2 W7 S6 W1$ E1 N23 W7 N3 W5$ E5
S3 E7 S17 E7 N2 E7 S12 E24 N16 E10 N21$ .
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 2,108.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2005 2005 3 86 7,252

7,252

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


